
                                        Spooner Invitational
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                          September 5, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  470  Doornink Chase                10  Grantsburg                     18:18.5  5:54 
      2       394  Joseph Jensen                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            18:40.4  6:01 
      3    2  633  Cullen Feist                  12  Unity                          18:49.9  6:04 
      4    3  472  Will Gerber                   10  Grantsburg                     18:51.1  6:05 
      5    4  627  Mason Brown                   10  Unity                          19:16.9  6:13 
      6    5  366  Eli Schue                     12  Ashland                        19:19.3  6:14 
      7    6  357  Cory Carlson                  12  Ashland                        19:48.7  6:23 
      8    7  652  Caleb Vosbenkowski            12  Unity                          19:53.2  6:25 
      9    8  634  Ethan Feist                   10  Unity                          20:18.7  6:33 
     10    9  544  Ethan Stewart                  9  Ladysmith                      20:23.3  6:34 
     11   10  469  Brody Bongaarts               10  Grantsburg                     20:39.5  6:39 
     12   11  643  Nick Paulsen                  12  Unity                          20:46.8  6:42 
     13   12  546  Jack West                     10  Ladysmith                      21:02.0  6:47 
     14   13  541  Eli Rogers                     9  Ladysmith                      21:02.4  6:47 
     15   14  547  Pete West                     10  Ladysmith                      21:02.9  6:47 
     16   15  471  Conner Detienne               12  Grantsburg                     21:20.6  6:53 
     17       406  Liam Tschumperlin             11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:31.0  6:56 
     18   16  473  Jordan Janes                  10  Grantsburg                     21:31.2  6:56 
     19   17  368  David Wallis                  12  Ashland                        21:41.9  7:00 
     20   18  361  Tanner Levings                11  Ashland                        21:43.9  7:00 
     21   19  569  Nathan Scott                  11  Shell Lake                     21:50.0  7:02 
     22   20  625  Colten Aune                   10  Unity                          21:52.0  7:03 
     23   21  367  Dylan Uitto                    9  Ashland                        21:53.9  7:03 
     24       670  Edwin Janssen                 11  Webster                        21:54.5  7:04 
     25   22  648  Daniel Sorensen               12  Unity                          21:58.5  7:05 
     26   23  558  Judah Balser                  11  Shell Lake                     22:06.7  7:08 
     27   24  363  Cody Oliphant                 10  Ashland                        22:22.2  7:13 
     28       403  Elijah Poppe                   9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            22:23.5  7:13 
     29   25  467  Mason Arnold                  10  Grantsburg                     22:26.3  7:14 
     30   26  475  Owen Rathje                    9  Grantsburg                     22:27.8  7:14 
     31       418  Wayne Ankarlo                 11  Cumberland                     22:35.9  7:17 
     32       629  Thomas Cable                  12  Unity                          22:51.8  7:22 
     33   27  534  Zach Kostka                   10  Ladysmith                      23:01.9  7:25 
     34       601  Alex Snarski                  10  Spooner                        23:23.8  7:32 
     35   28  560  Jared Egbert                  10  Shell Lake                     23:38.3  7:37 
     36       397  Nolan Loiselle                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:48.1  7:40 
     37       644  Isaac Rau                     12  Unity                          23:48.5  7:40 
     38       626  Colin Bahr                    11  Unity                          23:54.9  7:42 
     39   29  563  Ethan Lyga                     9  Shell Lake                     24:22.3  7:51 
     40       419  Evan Knuston                  12  Cumberland                     24:24.3  7:52 
     41       639  Sam Lenk                      10  Unity                          24:32.3  7:54 
     42   30  559  Cody Cox                       9  Shell Lake                     24:39.3  7:57 
     43       548  Mitchell Calkins              12  New Auburn                     24:52.0  8:01 
     44   31  567  Trenton Palmer                 9  Shell Lake                     25:09.1  8:06 
     45       594  Roman Paffel                   9  Spooner                        25:14.5  8:08 
     46       630  Cedric Cloutier               11  Unity                          25:18.2  8:09 
     47   32  562  Wyatt Kemp                    10  Shell Lake                     25:22.8  8:11 
     48   33  358  Patrick Connors               12  Ashland                        25:26.4  8:12 
     49       468  Donevan Benson                 9  Grantsburg                     25:33.5  8:14 
     50       591  Travis Key                    12  Spooner                        25:39.6  8:16 
     51       420  Jed Monforton                 11  Cumberland                     25:42.8  8:17 
     52   34  537  Bishop Peterson               10  Ladysmith                      25:43.9  8:17 
     53   35  532  Elijah Hendrick                9  Ladysmith                      25:51.5  8:20 
     54       565  Carlton Miller                10  Shell Lake                     26:18.4  8:29 
     55       362  Donny O'Claire                12  Ashland                        26:22.9  8:30 
     56       568  Elliot Scott                   9  Shell Lake                     26:23.3  8:30 
     57       359  Anthony Fredericks            11  Ashland                        26:28.6  8:32 
     58       364  Nick Pully                     9  Ashland                        26:28.9  8:32 
     59       589  Wyatt Garrett                  9  Spooner                        27:56.6  9:00 
     60       552  Peyton Trowbridge             11  New Auburn                     28:02.4  9:02 
     9/05/2019  7:22PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                        Spooner Invitational
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                          September 5, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       637  Kaden Kastens                  9  Unity                          28:20.6  9:08 
     62       628  Alex Cable                    11  Unity                          28:37.1  9:13 
     63       535  Cadyn Makinia                 10  Ladysmith                      28:46.0  9:16 
     64       529  Colin Dicus                   11  Ladysmith                      28:50.2  9:17 
     65       678  Brandon Petersen               9  Webster                        30:09.2  9:43 
     66       631  Liam Dueholm                  11  Unity                          33:26.2 10:46 
     67       675  Tristan Maurer                 9  Webster                        33:56.3 10:56 
     68       550  Cole Pederson                  9  New Auburn                     34:14.4 11:02 
     69       671  Jef Janssen                   12  Webster                        36:42.2 11:49 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    32  Unity                                 (19:49.1  99:05.5 1:56.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Cullen Feist              12 18:49.9
  2      4  Mason Brown               10 19:16.9
  3      7  Caleb Vosbenkowski        12 19:53.2
  4      8  Ethan Feist               10 20:18.7
  5     11  Nick Paulsen              12 20:46.8
  6   ( 20) Colten Aune               10 21:52.0
  7   ( 22) Daniel Sorensen           12 21:58.5
  
  2.    45  Grantsburg                            (20:08.2  100:40.9 3:12.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Doornink Chase            10 18:18.5
  2      3  Will Gerber               10 18:51.1
  3     10  Brody Bongaarts           10 20:39.5
  4     15  Conner Detienne           12 21:20.6
  5     16  Jordan Janes              10 21:31.2
  6   ( 25) Mason Arnold              10 22:26.3
  7   ( 26) Owen Rathje                9 22:27.8
  
  3.    67  Ashland                               (20:53.6  104:27.7 2:34.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Eli Schue                 12 19:19.3
  2      6  Cory Carlson              12 19:48.7
  3     17  David Wallis              12 21:41.9
  4     18  Tanner Levings            11 21:43.9
  5     21  Dylan Uitto                9 21:53.9
  6   ( 24) Cody Oliphant             10 22:22.2
  7   ( 33) Patrick Connors           12 25:26.4
  
  4.    75  Ladysmith                             (21:18.5  106:32.5 2:38.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Ethan Stewart              9 20:23.3
  2     12  Jack West                 10 21:02.0
  3     13  Eli Rogers                 9 21:02.4
  4     14  Pete West                 10 21:02.9
  5     27  Zach Kostka               10 23:01.9
  6   ( 34) Bishop Peterson           10 25:43.9
  7   ( 35) Elijah Hendrick            9 25:51.5
  
  5.   129  Shell Lake                            (23:19.4  116:36.6 2:49.3)
====================================================
  1     19  Nathan Scott              11 21:50.0
  2     23  Judah Balser              11 22:06.7
  3     28  Jared Egbert              10 23:38.3
  4     29  Ethan Lyga                 9 24:22.3
  5     30  Cody Cox                   9 24:39.3
  6   ( 31) Trenton Palmer             9 25:09.1
  7   ( 32) Wyatt Kemp                10 25:22.8
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  595  Grant Popp                     8  Spooner                        10:35.0  6:49 
      2    2  596  Luke Popp                      8  Spooner                        10:38.3  6:51 
      3    3  536  Timmy Meltz                    7  Ladysmith                      10:46.8  6:57 
      4    4  545  Gavin Stewart                  7  Ladysmith                      10:55.1  7:02 
      5    5  540  Dane Prohaska                  7  Ladysmith                      11:10.6  7:12 
      6    6  493  Seth Becker                    8  Hayward Middle School          11:12.9  7:14 
      7    7  669  Nathan Jackson                 8  Webster                        11:19.7  7:18 
      8    8  392  Owen Hamholm                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:35.0  7:28 
      9    9  499  Lucas Hansen                   6  Hayward Middle School          11:35.2  7:28 
     10   10  501  Evan McConnell                 7  Hayward Middle School          11:45.2  7:34 
     11   11  451  Jacob Schradle                 8  Cumberland Middle School       12:05.4  7:47 
     12   12  440  Alex Effertz                   8  Cumberland Middle School       12:06.1  7:48 
     13       566  Nolan Miller                   8  Shell Lake                     12:12.9  7:52 
     14   13  405  Elliot Rihn                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:15.4  7:54 
     15   14  400  Noah Nelson                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:20.0  7:57 
     16   15  668  Ronald Hatch                   5  Webster                        12:29.2  8:03 
     17   16  649  Cruz Triana                    5  Unity                          12:32.8  8:05 
     18   17  542  Carter Soltis                  6  Ladysmith                      12:36.5  8:07 
     19   18  592  Theo Kohl                      5  Spooner                        12:36.7  8:08 
     20   19  496  Eli Geidel                     8  Hayward Middle School          12:37.5  8:08 
     21   20  438  Trystin Brannan                8  Cumberland Middle School       12:44.3  8:12 
     22   21  453  Carter Wohlk                   7  Cumberland Middle School       12:47.7  8:15 
     23   22  450  Nathan Schmit                  8  Cumberland Middle School       12:48.3  8:15 
     24   23  583  Michael Beggs                  8  Spooner                        12:57.1  8:21 
     25   24  636  Henry Heinen                   5  Unity                          13:00.0  8:23 
     26   25  391  Ryder Hakseth                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:00.0  8:23 
     27   26  676  Jamison Mogen                  7  Webster                        13:00.6  8:23 
     28   27  642  Blake Patterson                7  Unity                          13:02.3  8:24 
     29   28  593  Zach Meyers                    8  Spooner                        13:08.1  8:28 
     30   29  587  Ben Eichten                    5  Spooner                        13:09.2  8:29 
     31   30  503  Tyson Obel                     5  Hayward Middle School          13:10.0  8:29 
     32   31  597  Christian Reder                8  Spooner                        13:10.7  8:29 
     33   32  443  Bryden Houser                  7  Cumberland Middle School       13:11.1  8:30 
     34   33  407  Alex Widiker                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:13.0  8:31 
     35   34  530  Jaxen Donohue                  7  Ladysmith                      13:14.4  8:32 
     36       602  David Solveson                 6  Spooner                        13:20.2  8:36 
     37       561  Lucas Jacobsen                 8  Shell Lake                     13:20.4  8:36 
     38   35  680  Josh Smith                     7  Webster                        13:25.3  8:39 
     39   36  442  Max Hoff                       7  Cumberland Middle School       13:29.6  8:42 
     40       599  Nick Reedy                     7  Spooner                        13:34.7  8:45 
     41       447  Max Peterson                   6  Cumberland Middle School       13:41.4  8:49 
     42       603  Levi Thornley                  7  Spooner                        13:42.5  8:50 
     43       590  Reid Hagen                     5  Spooner                        13:44.3  8:51 
     44       476  Brady Ulmanic                  8  Grantsburg                     13:44.9  8:52 
     45   37  402  Ethan Brown                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:50.0  8:55 
     46       598  Ben Reedy                      8  Spooner                        13:52.4  8:56 
     47   38  401  Samuel Nichols                 6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:53.2  8:57 
     48   39  504  Logan Poppe                    8  Hayward Middle School          13:54.7  8:58 
     49       389  Aiden Becker                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:57.1  8:59 
     50       393  Waylon Huset                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:03.5  9:03 
     51   40  495  Joe Froemel                    6  Hayward Middle School          14:07.6  9:06 
     52       452  Jared Wilcox                   5  Cumberland Middle School       14:16.4  9:12 
     53   41  531  Zion Groothousen               5  Ladysmith                      14:17.9  9:13 
     54       474  Joe Quintana                   8  Grantsburg                     14:21.6  9:15 
     55   42  641  Lucas Owen                     7  Unity                          14:25.5  9:18 
     56   43  640  Markus Majeske                 5  Unity                          14:26.1  9:18 
     57       494  Marshall Cooper                7  Hayward Middle School          14:26.4  9:18 
     58   44  528  Isaiah Basham                  5  Ladysmith                      14:27.2  9:19 
     59       441  Torrin Fountain                7  Cumberland Middle School       14:28.5  9:20 
     60       445  Troy Majewski                  6  Cumberland Middle School       14:38.9  9:26 
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       549  Oliver Cody                    7  New Auburn                     14:50.3  9:34 
     62   45  674  Nathanial Macomber             7  Webster                        15:02.2  9:41 
     63       446  Peter Montgomery               7  Cumberland Middle School       15:06.8  9:44 
     64       564  Will Malmin                    6  Shell Lake                     15:09.1  9:46 
     65       388  Cooper Antczak                 8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            15:18.1  9:52 
     66       444  Ben Kasper                     8  Cumberland Middle School       15:21.5  9:54 
     67       398  Jacob Moen                     8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            15:41.2 10:06 
     68   46  681  Reid Tollander                 8  Webster                        15:54.2 10:15 
     69       588  Reilly Erickson                7  Spooner                        16:01.1 10:19 
     70   47  632  Roux Dueholm                   8  Unity                          16:16.9 10:29 
     71       505  Theodore Winter                6  Hayward Middle School          16:28.0 10:37 
     72       498  Brady Groat                    7  Hayward Middle School          16:31.5 10:39 
     73       500  Gabriel Hanson                 8  Hayward Middle School          16:33.9 10:40 
     74   48  677  Gus Olson                      7  Webster                        16:37.3 10:42 
     75   49  646  Raul Sarros                    6  Unity                          16:37.9 10:43 
     76       635  Dominic Fox                    5  Unity                          16:45.0 10:47 
     77       667  Josh Formanek                  6  Webster                        17:06.4 11:01 
     78       650  Braden Vlasnik                 5  Unity                          17:24.6 11:13 
     79       665  Eli Campion                    7  Webster                        17:34.2 11:19 
     80       582  Jack Alexander                 5  Spooner                        18:03.9 11:38 
     81       533  Isaiah Kini                    6  Ladysmith                      18:06.4 11:40 
     82       502  David Negri                    5  Hayward Middle School          18:12.7 11:44 
     83       538  Nolan Posewitz                 5  Ladysmith                      18:21.3 11:49 
     84       585  Charlie Burdick                7  Spooner                        18:29.7 11:55 
     85       439  Carson Catlin                  6  Cumberland Middle School       18:48.5 12:07 
     86       396  Frank Loew                     7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            18:55.2 12:11 
     87       584  Sam Beggs                      5  Spooner                        18:57.9 12:13 
     88       399  Collin Nelson                  8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            19:14.4 12:24 
     89       497  Ivan Geidel                    5  Hayward Middle School          19:26.7 12:32 
     90       586  Ethan Carlson                  8  Spooner                        21:02.4 13:33 
     91       395  Tyson Keller                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:35.8 13:55 
     92       449  Davis Ristow                   5  Cumberland Middle School       22:56.8 14:47 
     93       672  Billy Johnson                  7  Webster                        24:06.8 15:32 
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                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    63  Ladysmith                             (11:44.7  58:43.4 2:27.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Timmy Meltz                7 10:46.8
  2      4  Gavin Stewart              7 10:55.1
  3      5  Dane Prohaska              7 11:10.6
  4     17  Carter Soltis              6 12:36.5
  5     34  Jaxen Donohue              7 13:14.4
  6   ( 41) Zion Groothousen           5 14:17.9
  7   ( 44) Isaiah Basham              5 14:27.2
  
  2.    72  Spooner                               (11:59.1  59:55.2 2:33.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Grant Popp                 8 10:35.0
  2      2  Luke Popp                  8 10:38.3
  3     18  Theo Kohl                  5 12:36.7
  4     23  Michael Beggs              8 12:57.1
  5     28  Zach Meyers                8 13:08.1
  6   ( 29) Ben Eichten                5 13:09.2
  7   ( 31) Christian Reder            8 13:10.7
  
  3.    74  Hayward Middle School                 (12:04.2  60:20.8 1:57.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Seth Becker                8 11:12.9
  2      9  Lucas Hansen               6 11:35.2
  3     10  Evan McConnell             7 11:45.2
  4     19  Eli Geidel                 8 12:37.5
  5     30  Tyson Obel                 5 13:10.0
  6   ( 39) Logan Poppe                8 13:54.7
  7   ( 40) Joe Froemel                6 14:07.6
  
  4.    86  Cumberland Middle School              (12:30.4  62:31.8 0:42.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Jacob Schradle             8 12:05.4
  2     12  Alex Effertz               8 12:06.1
  3     20  Trystin Brannan            8 12:44.3
  4     21  Carter Wohlk               7 12:47.7
  5     22  Nathan Schmit              8 12:48.3
  6   ( 32) Bryden Houser              7 13:11.1
  7   ( 36) Max Hoff                   7 13:29.6
  
  5.    93  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                   (12:28.7  62:23.4 1:38.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Owen Hamholm               7 11:35.0
  2     13  Elliot Rihn                6 12:15.4
  3     14  Noah Nelson                6 12:20.0
  4     25  Ryder Hakseth              6 13:00.0
  5     33  Alex Widiker               6 13:13.0
  6   ( 37) Ethan Brown                6 13:50.0
  7   ( 38) Samuel Nichols             6 13:53.2
  
  6.   128  Webster                               (13:03.4  65:17.0 3:42.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Nathan Jackson             8 11:19.7
  2     15  Ronald Hatch               5 12:29.2
  3     26  Jamison Mogen              7 13:00.6
  4     35  Josh Smith                 7 13:25.3
  5     45  Nathanial Macomber         7 15:02.2
  6   ( 46) Reid Tollander             8 15:54.2
  7   ( 48) Gus Olson                  7 16:37.3
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                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  7.   152  Unity                                 (13:29.4  67:26.7 1:53.3)
====================================================
  1     16  Cruz Triana                5 12:32.8
  2     24  Henry Heinen               5 13:00.0
  3     27  Blake Patterson            7 13:02.3
  4     42  Lucas Owen                 7 14:25.5
  5     43  Markus Majeske             5 14:26.1
  6   ( 47) Roux Dueholm               8 16:16.9
  7   ( 49) Raul Sarros                6 16:37.9


